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Sl No Name of School/College
Seat 

Capacity
PostName

Post Code From RollNo ToRollNo

Post Wise 

Candidate

Post 

Total

1 Aastha Academy, Lal Ganesh, Lokhra Road,  Guwahati-34 671 313 3130000001 3130000671 671

2 Angelika HS School, Bhangagarh, G.S Road,  Guwahati-05 450 313 3130000672 3130001121 450

3 Arya Vidyapeeth College, Gopinath Nagar,  Guwahati-16 900 313 3130001122 3130002021 900

4 Arya Vidyapeeth H. S & M.P School, Gopinath Nagar,  Guwahati-16 550 313 3130002022 3130002571 550

5 Assam Railway HS School, Panbazar,  Guwahati-01 300 313 3130002572 3130002871 300

6 BMBB Commerce College, K.R.B Road, Bharalumukh, Guwahati-09 600 313 3130002872 3130003471 600

7 Cotton Collegiate Govt. HS School, Panbazar,  Guwahati-01 500 313 3130003472 3130003971 500

8 Dispur College, Dispur,  Guwahati-06 500 313 3130003972 3130004471 500

9 Dispur Govt. H.S School, Dispur, Guwahati-06 400 313 3130004472 3130004871 400

10 Gauhati Commerce College, R.G. Barooah Road, Guwahati-21 1000 313 3130004872 3130005871 1000

11 Gopal Boro H.S School, Dispur, Guwahati-06 450 313 3130005872 3130006321 450

12 Guwahati College, Bamunimaidan,  Guwahati-21 700 313 3130006322 3130007021 700

13 Guwahati Refinery High School, G.R. Road,  Noonmati,  Guwahati-20 350 313 3130007022 3130007371 350

14 Handique Girls College, Panbazaar, Guwahati-01 400 313 3130007372 3130007771 400

15 Icon Academy Jr. College, Rajgarh Road, Bye lane No-3, Guwahati-03 1200 313 3130007772 3130008971 1200

16 Japorigog High School, Japorigog, Guwahati-05 300 313 3130008972 3130009271 300

17 K.C Das Commerce College, Chatribari,  Guwahati-08 1150 313 3130009272 3130010421 1150

18 Kamrup Academy H.S School, M.C. Road, Chenikuthi, Guwahati-03 450 313 3130010422 3130010871 450

19 Lalit Chandra Bharali College, Maligaon,  Guwahati-11 650 313 3130010872 3130011521 650

20 Railway H.S School, Maligaon, N.F Railway, Guwahati-11 550 313 3130011522 3130012071 550
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21 Narangi Anchalik Mahavidyalaya, Narangi, Guwahati-71 800 313 3130012072 3130012871 800

22
New Guwahati Adarsha High School,  Railway Colony, Bamunimaidan, Guwahati-

21
400 313 3130012872 3130013271 400

23 Noonmati High School, Noonmati, Guwahati-20 250 313 3130013272 3130013521 250

24 PCPS Girls Polytechnic, Bamunimaidan,  Guwahati-21 300 313 3130013522 3130013821 300

25 Pragjyotish College, Bharalukukh, Santipur,  Guwahati-09 1300 313 3130013822 3130015121 1300

26 Pub Guwahati High School, Jyoti Nagar, Bamunimaidan,  Guwahati-21 350 313 3130015122 3130015471 350

27 S.B. Deorah College, Ulubari,  Guwahati-07 550 313 3130015472 3130016021 550

28 S.K. Hazarika College, R.G. Baruah Road,  Guwahati-05 350 313 3130016022 3130016371 350

29 Shantiniketan High School, Railway Colony, Bamunimaidan, Guwahati-21 450 313 3130016372 3130016821 450

30 Sonaram HS School, Bharalumukh,  Guwahati-09 400 313 3130016822 3130017221 400

31 South Point  School, Barshapara,  Guwahati-18 1100 313 3130017222 3130018321 1100

32 T.C. Girls H.S & M.P School, Guwahati Club,  Guwahati-03 650 313 3130018322 3130018971 650

33 Ulubari HS School, G.S. Road,  Guwahati-07 400 313 3130018972 3130019371 400

34 West Guwahati Commerce College, Boripara, Maligaon,  Guwahati-12 311 313 3130019372 3130019682 311

34 West Guwahati Commerce College, Boripara, Maligaon,  Guwahati-12
433

Block Coordinator (MKSP)
314 3140000001 3140000433 433 433

34 West Guwahati Commerce College, Boripara, Maligaon,  Guwahati-12
256

Block Coordinator (SVEP 

AAP) 315 3150000001 3150000256 256 256

20371 20371 20371

1 Gauhati Commerce College,  R.G. Barooah Road, Guwahati-21 700 217 2170000001 2170000700 700

2 Icon Academy Jr. College, Rajgarh Road, Bye lane No-3, Guwahati-03 217 2170000701 2170000717 17

2 Icon Academy Jr. College, Rajgarh Road, Bye lane No-3, Guwahati-03 Block Coordinator- Forward 

Linkage 218 2180000001 2180000463 463 463

19682
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2 Icon Academy Jr. College, Rajgarh Road, Bye lane No-3, Guwahati-03 219 2190000001 2190000620 620

3 Kamrup Academy H.S School, M.C. Road, Chenikuthi, Guwahati-03 450 219 2190000621 2190001070 450

4 Narangi Anchalik Mahavidyalaya, Narangi, Guwahati-71 763 219 2190001071 2190001833 763

5 T.C. Girls H.S & M.P School, Guwahati Club,  Guwahati-03 600 219 2190001834 2190002433 600

6 Santiniketan High School, Railway Colony, Bamunimaidan, Guwahati-21 450 219 2190002434 2190002883 450

4063 4063 4063

Block Coordinator- Non-farm 2883
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